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Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Course Code and Course Name : CE151U-Engineering Mechanics

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 4.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : FY-Complementary ESE-2022 Academic Year :2021-22 

 1 2101001 BAGADE TEJAS ANILRAO 16 7 3  26 FAIL

 2 2101002 BAGAL BHUSHAN DHANRAJ 13 7 7  27 FAIL

 3 2101003 BARAKALE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 14 7 13  34 FAIL

 4 2101004 BARURE MAROTI NAGNATH 12 8 0  20 FAIL

 5 2101005 BELDAR MAYUR VITTHAL 14 7 0  21 FAIL

 6 2101006 CHAUDHARI LALIT TARACHAND 14 7 0  21 FAIL

 7 2101007 CHAUDHARI TUSHANT ASHOK 12 8 16  36 FAIL

 8 2101008 DHOLE SAKET GAJANANRAO 14 7 7  28 FAIL

 9 2101010 GHODAKE ADITYA SAMADHAN 16 7 12  35 FAIL

 10 2101011 INGALE OM PRAMOD 15 7 0  22 FAIL

 11 2101012 JADHAV TANAY ANIRUDDHA 14 7 13  34 FAIL

 12 2101013 JOSHI PRATHAMESH SANJAY 17 8 13  38 FAIL

 13 2101014 KAMBALE PRERANA ANIL 15 8 9  32 FAIL

 14 2101015 KHADTARE SURESH VIJAY 15 8 20  43 PASS

 15 2101016 KHUDE TUSHAR SHAMSUNDAR 14 7 15  36 FAIL

 16 2101018 KONILE VIKRANT GOPAL 13 7 13  33 FAIL

 17 2101019 MANE OMKAR SAMBHAJI 13 7 15  35 FAIL

 18 2101020 MARATHE DIVYA SANTOSH 18 8 8  34 FAIL

 19 2101021 MAVLI ROSHAN VIPIN 12 8 0  20 FAIL

 20 2101022 MENGADE KUNAL PRASHANT 10 7 11  28 FAIL

 21 2101024 MULEY KIRAN VILAS 24 9 14  47 FAIL

 22 2101025 NAGARGOJE ADITYA SHIVAJI 12 8 4  24 FAIL

 23 2101027 PADVI SAURABH SAMANSING 14 7 5  26 FAIL

 24 2101029 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRISH 14 7 8  29 FAIL

 25 2101030 PATIL PAVAN DIGAMBAR 16 7 25  48 PASS

 26 2101032 PATIL RAJ PRAKASH 11 8 25  44 PASS

 27 2101035 RAJPUT RUTIK SANJAY 14 7 4  25 FAIL

 28 2101037 SALUNKE SHUBHANGI PRUTHVIRAJ 14 8 6  28 FAIL

 29 2101038 SATHAWANE ATULKUMAR VANWAS 12 8 24  44 PASS

 30 2101039 SHARDUL SACHIN SHANTARAM 12 8 0  20 FAIL

 31 2101040 THAKUR BHAVESH RAJENDRA 15 7 5  27 FAIL

 32 2101041 UGE DIVYANSHU RAJU 14 7 3  24 FAIL

 33 2101042 VALVI VIRSING KIRTA 13 7 3  23 FAIL

 34 2101043 WANASKAR TEJAS DHANRAJ 14 7 2  23 FAIL

 35 2101045 WASANE HARISH GANESH 18 8 6  32 FAIL

 36 2111001 ASWALE VINAY VIKAS 12 8 5  25 FAIL
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 37 2111002 BADGUJAR ARYAN SAHEBRAO 22 6 2  30 FAIL

 38 2111004 BAWA BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRAGEER 24 7 2  33 FAIL

 39 2111010 GAWDE AKSHAY GAJANAN 21 6 2  29 FAIL

 40 2111011 GHODKE MAYURI SANTOSH 20 7 3  30 FAIL

 41 2111018 KALE JAGRUTI YUVARAJ 20 7 6  33 FAIL

 42 2111019 KALE TEJAS SUDHAKAR 18 7 3  28 FAIL

 43 2111023 NARKHEDE VAIBHAV TUKARAM 18 6 4  28 FAIL

 44 2111024 NARWADE AKASH DATTATRAY 13 7 4  24 FAIL

 45 2111026 PANDIT ABHIJEET SURESH 17 7 24  48 PASS

 46 2111027 PARMAR GUNVANT MAHENDRASING 18 7 5  30 FAIL

 47 2111029 PATIL RAM HANSRAJ 13 8 1  22 FAIL

 48 2111030 PATKOTWAR KARTIKEYA RAJESH 15 9 15  39 FAIL

 49 2111032 RANJANE SHARDUL DNYANESHWAR 18 8 24  50 PASS

 50 2111033 RATHOD VISHVANATH VIJAY 13 8 2  23 FAIL

 51 2111035 SATPUTE PRAJYOT ANIL 13 7 AB  20 FAIL

 52 2111036 SHARMA PIYUSH MAHESH 19 7 29  55 PASS

 53 2111037 SHARMA SAKSHI PANKAJ 19 6 0  25 FAIL

 54 2111038 SHINDE LAKHAN BANDU 19 6 5  30 FAIL

 55 2111039 SUPARE KUNAL SURYABHANJI 17 7 14  38 FAIL

 56 2111040 SURKAR HARSH SANJAYRAO 13 7 0  20 FAIL

 57 2111041 THAKARE RIYA SANJAYSING 13 7 8  28 FAIL

 58 2111043 UBHALE HITESH GANESH 17 7 2  26 FAIL

 59 2111045 WAKODE HARSHDEEP VINOD 21 7 2  30 FAIL

 60 2121001 AGLAVE SAHIL PANDURANG 16 9 10  35 FAIL

 61 2121002 BADHE SANJAY RAMESH 12 8 9  29 FAIL

 62 2121004 JAISWAL KSHITIJ PAVAN 12 8 4  24 FAIL

 63 2121005 KARODPATI YASHSHRI MANOJ 19 8 12  39 FAIL

 64 2121007 PRAJAPATI TEJAS SANJAY 13 8 7  28 FAIL
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Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Course Code and Course Name : ME151U-Engineering Graphics and Drafting

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : FY-Complementary ESE-2022 Academic Year :2021-22 

 1 2101001 BAGADE TEJAS ANILRAO 13 5 18  36 FAIL

 2 2101002 BAGAL BHUSHAN DHANRAJ 16 8 18  42 FAIL

 3 2101003 BARAKALE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 18 6 22  46 PASS

 4 2101004 BARURE MAROTI NAGNATH 10 9 26  45 PASS

 5 2101013 JOSHI PRATHAMESH SANJAY 18 8 20  46 PASS

 6 2101014 KAMBALE PRERANA ANIL 19 8 8  35 FAIL

 7 2101016 KHUDE TUSHAR SHAMSUNDAR 8 6 18  32 FAIL

 8 2101018 KONILE VIKRANT GOPAL 12 6 26  44 PASS

 9 2101019 MANE OMKAR SAMBHAJI 13 4 25  42 PASS

 10 2101020 MARATHE DIVYA SANTOSH 15 7 37  59 PASS

 11 2101021 MAVLI ROSHAN VIPIN 10 9 22  41 PASS

 12 2101027 PADVI SAURABH SAMANSING 18 7 29  54 PASS

 13 2101029 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRISH 18 7 1  26 FAIL

 14 2101038 SATHAWANE ATULKUMAR VANWAS 14 6 10  30 FAIL

 15 2101039 SHARDUL SACHIN SHANTARAM 25 6 22  53 PASS

 16 2101040 THAKUR BHAVESH RAJENDRA 18 5 16  39 FAIL

 17 2101042 VALVI VIRSING KIRTA 10 8 21  39 FAIL

 18 2101043 WANASKAR TEJAS DHANRAJ 15 8 21  44 PASS

 19 2111002 BADGUJAR ARYAN SAHEBRAO 12 6 20  38 FAIL

 20 2111004 BAWA BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRAGEER 26 9 30  65 PASS

 21 2111006 CHOUDHARI SHREYA ARUN 18 8 27  53 PASS

 22 2111008 DAHAKE HIMANSHU ARUN 25 8 24  57 PASS

 23 2111011 GHODKE MAYURI SANTOSH 17 9 24  50 PASS

 24 2111018 KALE JAGRUTI YUVARAJ 12 9 25  46 PASS

 25 2111019 KALE TEJAS SUDHAKAR 22 6 21  49 PASS

 26 2111029 PATIL RAM HANSRAJ 14 5 12  31 FAIL

 27 2111033 RATHOD VISHVANATH VIJAY 8 9 14  31 FAIL

 28 2111035 SATPUTE PRAJYOT ANIL 13 5 1  19 FAIL

 29 2111037 SHARMA SAKSHI PANKAJ 15 8 20  43 PASS

 30 2111038 SHINDE LAKHAN BANDU 16 6 1  23 FAIL

 31 2111041 THAKARE RIYA SANJAYSING 12 8 13  33 FAIL
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Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 
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Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Course Code and Course Name : SH101U-Differential Calculus

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 4.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : FY-Complementary ESE-2022 Academic Year :2021-22 

 1 2101001 BAGADE TEJAS ANILRAO 20 5 8  33 FAIL

 2 2101002 BAGAL BHUSHAN DHANRAJ 19 7 6  32 FAIL

 3 2101004 BARURE MAROTI NAGNATH 20 7 9  36 FAIL

 4 2101005 BELDAR MAYUR VITTHAL 18 7 2  27 FAIL

 5 2101006 CHAUDHARI LALIT TARACHAND 17 6 11  34 FAIL

 6 2101007 CHAUDHARI TUSHANT ASHOK 18 6 12  36 FAIL

 7 2101008 DHOLE SAKET GAJANANRAO 20 6 9  35 FAIL

 8 2101010 GHODAKE ADITYA SAMADHAN 20 7 12  39 FAIL

 9 2101011 INGALE OM PRAMOD 23 6 20  49 PASS

 10 2101012 JADHAV TANAY ANIRUDDHA 20 9 14  43 FAIL

 11 2101014 KAMBALE PRERANA ANIL 20 5 0  25 FAIL

 12 2101015 KHADTARE SURESH VIJAY 21 5 20  46 PASS

 13 2101018 KONILE VIKRANT GOPAL 19 5 15  39 FAIL

 14 2101019 MANE OMKAR SAMBHAJI 17 6 4  27 FAIL

 15 2101020 MARATHE DIVYA SANTOSH 29 6 14  49 FAIL

 16 2101021 MAVLI ROSHAN VIPIN 21 7 2  30 FAIL

 17 2101022 MENGADE KUNAL PRASHANT 17 7 10  34 FAIL

 18 2101027 PADVI SAURABH SAMANSING 17 6 0  23 FAIL

 19 2101029 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRISH 22 7 0  29 FAIL

 20 2101032 PATIL RAJ PRAKASH 15 5 2  22 FAIL

 21 2101035 RAJPUT RUTIK SANJAY 23 7 2  32 FAIL

 22 2101037 SALUNKE SHUBHANGI PRUTHVIRAJ 19 9 1  29 FAIL

 23 2101039 SHARDUL SACHIN SHANTARAM 18 8 0  26 FAIL

 24 2101040 THAKUR BHAVESH RAJENDRA 19 7 0  26 FAIL

 25 2101041 UGE DIVYANSHU RAJU 22 8 3  33 FAIL

 26 2101042 VALVI VIRSING KIRTA 18 6 0  24 FAIL

 27 2101043 WANASKAR TEJAS DHANRAJ 22 8 1  31 FAIL

 28 2101045 WASANE HARISH GANESH 18 9 1  28 FAIL

 29 2111002 BADGUJAR ARYAN SAHEBRAO 25 2 1  28 FAIL

 30 2111004 BAWA BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRAGEER 25 9 0  34 FAIL

 31 2111010 GAWDE AKSHAY GAJANAN 25 9 11  45 FAIL

 32 2111011 GHODKE MAYURI SANTOSH 28 8 3  39 FAIL

 33 2111018 KALE JAGRUTI YUVARAJ 25 7 7  39 FAIL

 34 2111023 NARKHEDE VAIBHAV TUKARAM 23 7 10  40 FAIL

 35 2111027 PARMAR GUNVANT MAHENDRASING 20 6 3  29 FAIL

 36 2111029 PATIL RAM HANSRAJ 0 4 2  6 FAIL
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 37 2111033 RATHOD VISHVANATH VIJAY 21 9 3  33 FAIL

 38 2111035 SATPUTE PRAJYOT ANIL 22 7 0  29 FAIL

 39 2111037 SHARMA SAKSHI PANKAJ 22 7 1  30 FAIL

 40 2111040 SURKAR HARSH SANJAYRAO 29 8 4  41 FAIL

 41 2111043 UBHALE HITESH GANESH 22 9 20  51 PASS

 42 2111045 WAKODE HARSHDEEP VINOD 27 10 0  37 FAIL

 43 2121001 AGLAVE SAHIL PANDURANG 25 7 12  44 FAIL

 44 2121002 BADHE SANJAY RAMESH 28 10 15  53 FAIL

 45 2121004 JAISWAL KSHITIJ PAVAN 20 6 15  41 FAIL
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Coursewise Marks of Theory Courses 

GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING JALGAON
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Maharashtra University, Jalgaon)
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Result

(Pass/Fail)

TotalESEISAMSE Name of CandidatePRNSr.No.

Year and Programme : I Year B.TECH. (FIRST YEAR)

Course Code and Course Name : SH152U-Engineering Physics

Total Maximum Marks : 100 Credit : 3.00 Semester : ODD

Examination : FY-Complementary ESE-2022 Academic Year :2021-22 

 1 2101001 BAGADE TEJAS ANILRAO 24 AB 12  36 FAIL

 2 2101002 BAGAL BHUSHAN DHANRAJ 24 8 22  54 PASS

 3 2101003 BARAKALE VAIBHAV GAJANAN 26 7 19  52 FAIL

 4 2101004 BARURE MAROTI NAGNATH 24 3 19  46 FAIL

 5 2101005 BELDAR MAYUR VITTHAL 25 5 17  47 FAIL

 6 2101006 CHAUDHARI LALIT TARACHAND 23 6 24  53 PASS

 7 2101007 CHAUDHARI TUSHANT ASHOK 24 6 25  55 PASS

 8 2101008 DHOLE SAKET GAJANANRAO 25 5 5  35 FAIL

 9 2101010 GHODAKE ADITYA SAMADHAN 26 7 34  67 PASS

 10 2101011 INGALE OM PRAMOD 25 7 31  63 PASS

 11 2101012 JADHAV TANAY ANIRUDDHA 24 7 25  56 PASS

 12 2101013 JOSHI PRATHAMESH SANJAY 23 8 21  52 PASS

 13 2101014 KAMBALE PRERANA ANIL 24 7 10  41 FAIL

 14 2101015 KHADTARE SURESH VIJAY 27 8 29  64 PASS

 15 2101016 KHUDE TUSHAR SHAMSUNDAR 21 6 19  46 FAIL

 16 2101018 KONILE VIKRANT GOPAL 24 6 22  52 PASS

 17 2101019 MANE OMKAR SAMBHAJI 21 6 26  53 PASS

 18 2101020 MARATHE DIVYA SANTOSH 26 2 24  52 PASS

 19 2101021 MAVLI ROSHAN VIPIN 19 6 19  44 FAIL

 20 2101022 MENGADE KUNAL PRASHANT 25 6 29  60 PASS

 21 2101024 MULEY KIRAN VILAS 27 6 32  65 PASS

 22 2101025 NAGARGOJE ADITYA SHIVAJI 25 7 29  61 PASS

 23 2101027 PADVI SAURABH SAMANSING 27 5 23  55 PASS

 24 2101029 PATIL BHAGYASHRI GIRISH 27 5 28  60 PASS

 25 2101032 PATIL RAJ PRAKASH 16 4 25  45 PASS

 26 2101035 RAJPUT RUTIK SANJAY 23 3 11  37 FAIL

 27 2101037 SALUNKE SHUBHANGI PRUTHVIRAJ 26 8 25  59 PASS

 28 2101039 SHARDUL SACHIN SHANTARAM 24 4 17  45 FAIL

 29 2101040 THAKUR BHAVESH RAJENDRA 12 5 12  29 FAIL

 30 2101041 UGE DIVYANSHU RAJU 27 8 20  55 PASS

 31 2101042 VALVI VIRSING KIRTA 21 6 13  40 FAIL

 32 2101043 WANASKAR TEJAS DHANRAJ 25 6 22  53 PASS

 33 2101045 WASANE HARISH GANESH 20 6 25  51 PASS

 34 2111001 ASWALE VINAY VIKAS 20 6 29  55 PASS

 35 2111002 BADGUJAR ARYAN SAHEBRAO 26 7 24  57 PASS

 36 2111004 BAWA BHAGYASHREE RAVINDRAGEER 27 8 25  60 PASS
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 37 2111010 GAWDE AKSHAY GAJANAN 28 6 19  53 FAIL

 38 2111012 GORGHATE SAMYAK UTTAM 23 7 26  56 PASS

 39 2111015 JAISWAL ADARSH SANTOSH 26 7 32  65 PASS

 40 2111016 JAISWAL ADITYA RAMPRASAD 21 6 25  52 PASS

 41 2111018 KALE JAGRUTI YUVARAJ 27 8 26  61 PASS

 42 2111024 NARWADE AKASH DATTATRAY 21 7 28  56 PASS

 43 2111027 PARMAR GUNVANT MAHENDRASING 22 8 23  53 PASS

 44 2111029 PATIL RAM HANSRAJ 20 5 28  53 PASS

 45 2111032 RANJANE SHARDUL DNYANESHWAR 27 5 37  69 PASS

 46 2111033 RATHOD VISHVANATH VIJAY 22 5 26  53 PASS

 47 2111034 SARDAR RAHUL ANIL 24 7 36  67 PASS

 48 2111035 SATPUTE PRAJYOT ANIL 28 7 29  64 PASS

 49 2111037 SHARMA SAKSHI PANKAJ 24 6 23  53 PASS

 50 2111038 SHINDE LAKHAN BANDU 26 6 32  64 PASS

 51 2111039 SUPARE KUNAL SURYABHANJI 26 5 30  61 PASS

 52 2111040 SURKAR HARSH SANJAYRAO 26 5 26  57 PASS

 53 2111041 THAKARE RIYA SANJAYSING 25 7 16  48 FAIL

 54 2111043 UBHALE HITESH GANESH 28 8 34  70 PASS

 55 2111044 WADODE LOKESH GAJANAN 28 7 33  68 PASS

 56 2111045 WAKODE HARSHDEEP VINOD 29 7 25  61 PASS

 57 2121001 AGLAVE SAHIL PANDURANG 25 7 33  65 PASS

 58 2121002 BADHE SANJAY RAMESH 24 6 28  58 PASS

 59 2121003 DHANDE TURVESH SANJAY 26 7 35  68 PASS

 60 2121004 JAISWAL KSHITIJ PAVAN 21 7 33  61 PASS

 61 2121007 PRAJAPATI TEJAS SANJAY 24 7 30  61 PASS
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